	No. 
	Last Name
	First Name
	e-mail
	Affiliation
	Country
	 Room
	Arrival
	Departure

	1 
	Alef 
	Walter 
	walef@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	Max-Planck-Institute for Radioastronomy 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 21

19:20  
	April 23

20:15

	2 
	Whitney 
	Alan 
	awhitney@haystack.mit.edu
	MIT Haystack Obervatory 
	U.S. 
	Single
	April 19

11:05 
	April 25

10:45

	3 
	Andersen 
	Per Helge 
	per-helge.andersen@ffi.no
	FFI 
	Norway 
	Single
	April 20

20:35 
	April 23

14:20

	4 
	Vennebusch 
	Markus 
	Vennebusch@uni-bonn.de
	Geodetic Institute of the University of Bonn 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 20

20:00
	April 23

18:00

	5 
	Mueskens 
	Arno 
	mueskens@mpifr-bonn.mpg.de
	Geodetic Institute Bonn University 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 20

17:45
	April 24

14:20

	6 
	Cho 
	Jung-ho 
	jojh@kao.re.kr
	Korea Astronomy and Space Science Institute 
	South Korea 
	Single
	April 20

20:00
	April 23

18:00

	7 
	Ma 
	Chopo 
	cma@gemini.gsfc.nasa.gov
	Goddard Space Flight Center 
	USA 
	Single
	April 19

11:55 
	April 24

11:25

	8 
	Campbell 
	Bob 
	campbell@jive.nl
	Joint Institute for VLBI in Europe 
	the Netherlands 
	Single
	April 20

16:40
	April 24

11:55

	9 
	Fey 
	Alan 
	afey@usno.navy.mil
	U.S. Naval Observatory 
	USA 
	Single
	April 20

??
	April 24

??

	10 
	Wresnik 
	Jörg 
	joerg@oso.chalmers.se
	Institute of Geodesy and Geophysics TU-Vienna 
	Austria 
	Double

with 17
	April 19

11:15
	April 24

17:30

	11 
	Kingham 
	Kerry 
	kingham.kerry@usno.navy.mil
	U.S. Naval Observatory 
	USA 
	Single
	April 19

11:00
	April 25

9:00

	12 
	Kudryashova 
	Maria 
	kudryashova@mercury.astro.spbu.ru
	Sobolev Astronomical Institute of SPbU 
	Russia 
	Single
	April ?

?? 
	April ?
??

	13 
	Himwich 
	Ed 
	weh@ivscc.gsfc.nasa.gov
	NASA/GSFC/NVI 
	USA 
	Single
	April 19

??
	April 24
?? 

	14 
	Hobiger 
	Thomas 
	thobiger@mars.hg.tuwien.ac.at
	IGG - TU Vienna, Austria + KSRC, NICT, Japan 
	Austria 
	Double with #16
	April 19
11:50 
	April 24
17:30 

	15 
	Heinkelmann 
	Robert 
	rob@mars.hg.tuwien.ac.at
	Institute of Geodesy and Geophysics, TU Vienna 
	Germany 
	Double with #15
	April 19
11:45 
	April 24
17:30 

	16 
	Boehm 
	Johannes 
	johannes.boehm@tuwien.ac.at
	Vienna University of Technology 
	Austria 
	Double with #10
	April 19
11:50 
	April 24
17:30 

	17 
	Leonid 
	Petrov 
	Leonid.Petrov@lpetrov.net
	NVI, Inc./ NASA GSFC 
	USA 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	18 
	Campbell 
	James 
	campbell@uni-bonn.de
	University of Bonn 
	Germany 
	Double
	April 21

??
	April 25
?? 

	19 
	Boboltz 
	David 
	dboboltz@usno.navy.mil
	U. S. Naval Observatory 
	USA 
	Double
	April 20
	April 24

	20 
	Lanotte 
	Roberto 
	roberto.lanotte@asi.it
	Centro di Geodesia Spaziale - Telespazio - Matera 
	Italy 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	21 
	Schuh 
	Harald 
	harald.schuh@tuwien.ac.at
	Institute of Geodesy and Geophysics, TU Wien 
	Austria
	Single
	April 19
11:50 
	April 24 

17:30

	22 
	Gipson 
	John 
	jmg@leo.gsfc.nasa.gov
	NVI, Inc/NASA GSFC 
	USA 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	23 
	Tesmer 
	Volker 
	tesmer@dgfi.badw.de
	DGFI 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 19

??
	April 24

??

	24 
	MacMillan 
	Dan 
	dsm@leo.gsfc.nasa.gov
	NVI, Inc./NASA GSFC 
	USA 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	25 
	Niell 
	Arthur 
	aniell@haystack.mit.edu
	MIT Haystack Observatory 
	USA 
	Double
	April 19

Siracuse
	April 24

12:45

	26 
	Gordon 
	David 
	dgg@leo.gsfc.nasa.gov
	Raytheon/GSFC 
	USA 
	Single
	April ?

?? 
	April ?
??

	27 
	Petrachenko 
	Bill 
	Bill.Petrachenko@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca
	Natural Resources Canada (NRCan) 
	Canada 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	28 
	Behrend 
	Dirk 
	dbb@ivscc.gsfc.nasa.gov
	NVI, Inc./GSFC 
	USA 
	Single
	April 19

??
	April 24

??

	29 
	Matsuzaka 
	Shigeru 
	shigeru@gsi.go.jp
	Geographical Survey Institute 
	Japan 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	30 
	Wallace 
	Patrick 
	ptw@star.rl.ac.uk
	CLRC/RAL 
	United Kingdom 
	Single 
	April 19
16:40 
	April 23

11:25

	31 
	Barache 
	Christophe 
	christophe.barache@obspm.fr
	Syrte / Observatoire de Paris 
	France 
	Single
	April 20
?? 
	April 24
?? 

	32 
	Gontier 
	Anne-Marie 
	anne-marie.gontier@obspm.fr
	Syrte / Observatoire de Paris 
	France 
	Single
	April 20
?? 
	April 24
??  

	33 
	Malkin 
	Zinovy 
	malkin@quasar.ipa.nw.ru
	Institute of Applied Astronomy 
	Russia 
	Single 
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	34 
	Koyama 
	Yasuhiro 
	koyama@nict.go.jp
	Kashima Space Research Center, NICT 
	Japan 
	Single 
	April 19
21:05 
	April 24

10:45

	35 
	Thorandt 
	Volkmar 
	volkmar.thorandt@bkg.bund.de
	BKG 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 20
18:00 
	April 24

10:00

	36 
	Engelhardt 
	Gerald 
	gerald.engelhardt@bkg.bund.de
	BKG 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 20

18:00
	April 24

10:00

	37 
	Skurikhina 
	Elena 
	sea@quasar.ipa.nw.ru
	Institute of Applied Astronomy RAS 
	Russia 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	38 
	Jike 
	Takaaki 
	jike@miz.nao.ac.jp
	National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 
	Japan 
	Single
	April 20
?? 
	April 24

23:00

	39 
	Manabe 
	Seiji 
	manabe@miz.nao.ac.jp
	National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 
	Japan 
	Single
	April 20

12:00
	April 24

12:00

	40 
	Sokolova 
	Julia 
	jrs@ipa.nw.ru
	Institute of Applied Astronomy 
	Russia 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	41 
	Tamura 
	Yoshiaki 
	tamura@miz.nao.ac.jp
	National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 
	Japan 
	Single
	April 20
16:00 
	April 24

12:00

	42 
	Nothnagel 
	Axel 
	nothnagel@uni-bonn.de
	Geodetic Institute of the University of Bonn 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 19
?? 
	April 24

??

	43 
	Negusini 
	Monia 
	negusini@ira.cnr.it
	IRA - INAF 
	Italy 
	Single
	April ?
?? 
	April ?
??

	44 
	Montaguti 
	Simonetta 
	montaguti@ira.cnr.it
	IRA - INAF 
	Italy 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	45 
	Sarti 
	Pierguido 
	p.sarti@ira.cnr.it
	IRA - INAF 
	Italy 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	46 
	Vittuari 
	Luca 
	luca.vittuari@mail.ing.unibo.it
	DISTART - Università di Bologna 
	Italy 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	47 
	Tornatore 
	Vincenza 
	vincenza.tornatore@polimi.it
	Politecnico di Milano 
	Italy
	Double 
	April 19

11:05
	April 25

14:55

	48 
	Charlot 
	Patrick 
	charlot@obs.u-bordeaux1.fr
	Observatoire de Bordeaux 
	France 
	Single
	April 20
?? 
	April 24

??

	49 
	Haas 
	Rüdiger 
	haas@oso.chalmers.se
	Onsala Space Observatory, Chalmers University of Technology, Departement of Radio and Space Science 
	Sweden 
	Single
	April 20

14:15
	April 24

14:20

	50 
	Camargo 
	Julio 
	camargo@obs.u-bordeaux1.fr
	Observatoire de Bordeaux 
	France 
	Single
	April 20
?? 
	April 24 
??

	51 
	Mantovani
	Franco 
	fmantovani@ira.cnr.it
	INAF-Istituto di Radioastronomia, Bologna 
	Italy
	Single
	April 19
?? 
	April 23

??

	52 
	Rioja
	Maria
	rioja@oan.es
	OAN 
	Spain
	Single
	April 20
 ??
	April 24

??

	53 
	Garramone 
	Luciano 
	luciano.garramone@asi.it
	Agenzia Spaziale Italiana 
	Italy 
	Single
	April ?
??
	April ?
??

	54 
	Schlueter 
	Wolfgang 
	schlueter@wettzell.ifag.de
	BKG, FS Wettzell 
	Germany 
	Single
	April 19
13:10 
	April 24

14:15


